



This is to certify that

Bertch Cabinet LLC Waterloo, IA

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-24** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CLICIP

Charles P. Arnold Vice President Standards & Certification Certificate Number:ESP 18040Initial Award Date:May 4, 2007Expiration Date:August 31, 2025





This is to certify that

Briarwood Waterloo, IA

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-24** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CLICLO

Charles P. Arnold Vice President Standards & Certification Certificate Number:ESP 9212Initial Award Date:July 25, 2016Expiration Date:August 31, 2025





This is to certify that

Home Impressions Waterloo, IA

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-24** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CLICLO

Charles P. Arnold Vice President Standards & Certification Certificate Number:ESP 1278Initial Award Date:September 30, 2024Expiration Date:August 31, 2025





This is to certify that

ModernView Waterloo, IA

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-24** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

CLICIP

Charles P. Arnold Vice President Standards & Certification Certificate Number:ESP 1279Initial Award Date:September 30, 2024Expiration Date:August 31, 2025





This is to certify that

Smart Storage Waterloo, IA

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-24** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

(11 al

Charles P. Arnold Vice President Standards & Certification Certificate Number:ESP 1280Initial Award Date:September 30, 2024Expiration Date:August 31, 2025